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NAME Position Email Phone

FINANCE

Mr. Dale Henson, CPA Chief Financial Officer DHenson@CovDio.org 859-392-1552

Mr. Robert Hagedorn, CPA Diocesan Controller BHagedorn@CovDio.org 859-392-1553

Ms. Carrie Schuler Staff Accountant CSchuler@CovDio.org 859-392-1557

Ms. Peggy Daly Payroll & Staff Accountant PDaly@CovDio.org 859-392-1556

Ms. Andrea Pappas Internal Auditor APappas@CovDio.org 859-392-1535

Ms. Dionne Couch ACUE Controller DCouch@CovDio.org 859-392-1582

PAYROLL

Ms. Mary Murrin Payroll Coordinator MMurrin@CovDio.org 859-392-1558

BENEFITS

Ms. Elizabeth (Liz) Champ Benefits Coordinator LChamp@CovDio.org 859-392-1554

SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM

Ms. Laura Hatfield School Lunch Program Interim Director LHatfield@CovDio.org 859-392-1551

Ms. Anita Neufelder School Lunch Program Assistant Director ANeufelder@CovDio.org 859-392-1536

Ms. Becky Capella School Lunch Program Staff Accountant BCapella@CovDio.org 859-392-1555
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